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Santorum leads by 14 in Louisiana

Raleigh, N.C. — Rick Santorum is headed for a commanding win in Louisiana on
Saturday. We find him with 42% to 28% for Mitt Romney, 18% for Newt Gingrich, 8%
for Ron Paul, and 2% for Buddy Roemer.

It's interesting to look at these numbers in the context of last week's results in Alabama
and Mississippi. Mitt Romney averaged 30% in those two contests, and that's about
where he is here. Rick Santorum and Newt Gingrich combined for 64% in those two
contests, and they combine for a relatively similar 60% here. The big difference though is
that conservative voters appears to be abandoning Gingrich for Santorum now, and that's
why Louisiana is likely to be much more lopsided than either of last week's contests
were. If Gingrich was completely out of the race Santorum would have a 22 point lead,
53-31, over Romney here with Paul at 11%

Santorum’s entire lead in Louisiana is coming with the furthest right factions of the
Republican Party. He leads Romney 50-23 with 'very conservative' voters, 44-22 with
Tea Partiers, and 51-23 with Evangelicals. Santorum also appears to have the late
momentum on his side. Among those who've decided who to vote for in the last few days
he's at 47% to just 25% for Romney. That suggests he could end up winning by an ever
wider margin than he has in this poll.

Romney's up only 37-33 in urban areas, which have been one of his strong suits. He's
running slightly behind Santorum, 38-29 in suburban areas. And he's getting absolutely
crushed, 50-23, in rural areas. Southern Republicans still aren't warming up to Romney.
His 49/41 favorability rating runs far behind both Santorum (70/22) and Gingrich
(59/30).

“Rick Santorum’s headed for another victory in the South tomorrow,” said Dean
Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “The good news for Mitt Romney is that the
next month of the campaign will play out on much better terrain for him.”

PPP surveyed 650 likely Republican primary voters on March 21% and 22nd. The margin
of error for the survey is +/-3.8%. This poll was not paid for or authorized by any
campaign or political organization. PPP surveys are conducted through automated
telephone interviews. PPP is a Democratic polling company, but polling expert Nate
Silver of the New York Times found that its surveys in 2010 actually exhibited a slight
bias toward Republican candidates.
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Louisiana Survey Results

Q1 Do you plan to vote in the Republican primary
or the Democratic primary, or are you not sure?
Republican primary ..........cccoovieiieiinnnniieen. 100%
Democratic Primary.......ccccoveveeeeeeeeeniniieneeeen. 0%
NOLSUIE ..o 0%
Q2 Have you already cast your ballot for President,
or do you plan to vote on election day?
Already VOted..........eeeiriiiiiiiiie e 11%
Plan to vote on election day..............c..cco....... 89%
Q3 (Early voters:) Did you vote for Newt Gingrich,
Ron Paul, Buddy Roemer, Mitt Romney, or
Rick Santorum?
NEWE GINGTICH ... 21%
RON PaUL.....cooiiiiiiiiiiceie e 2%
BUAY ROBMET ... 5%
Mitt ROMNEY ....oviiiiiiiiiiiiee e 30%
RICK SANOTUM ... 42%
Q4 (Election day/not sure voters:) The Republican

candidates for President are Newt Gingrich,
Ron Paul, Buddy Roemer, Mitt Romney, and
Rick Santorum. If the election was today, who
would you vote for?

NEWt GINGFICN ... 17%
RON PaUl.....ccoiiiiiiiiicc e 9%
Buddy ROEMET ........evveeiiiiieiiice e 2%
Mitt ROMNEY......ovviiiiiieiiiiiieeecc e 28%
RICK Santorum ........ccccovciviiiiiiicieee e 42%
Someone elSe/NOt SUFE .............cceveeveererrenens 2%

Q5 Would you say you are strongly committed to
that candidate, or might you end up supporting
someone else?

Strongly committed to that candidate............... 67%

Might end up supporting someone else .......... 33%

March 21-22, 2012

Survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters
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Q6 (Combined Horse Race, Q3 and Q4)
Newt GINgrich ... 18%
RON Paul ... 8%
Buddy ROEMEr ... 2%
Mitt ROMNEY ....coiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 28%
Rick Santorum ..o 42%
Someone else/NOt SUMe ..........occueveeeieeeniniiins 2%
Q7 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Newt Gingrich?
FAVOrADIE ........oveeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 59%
Unfavorable ... 30%
NOE SUIE ..o 11%
Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ron Paul?
Favorable........o e 35%
Unfavorable ... 55%
NOLSUIE ..o 10%
Q9 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Buddy Roemer?
Favorable ..o 28%
UNFAVOIADIE ... 56%
NOE SUIE ..o 16%
Q10 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mitt Romney?
Favorable........o e 49%
Unfavorable ... 41%
NOLSUIE ..o 10%
Q11 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rick Santorum?
FAVOrADIE ........oveeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 70%
Unfavorable ... 22%
NOE SUIE 1.ttt 8%
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Q12 If the Republican candidates were just Ron
Paul, Mitt Romney, and Rick Santorum, who
would you vote for?

RON PaAUL.....cooiiiiiiic e 11%
Mitt ROMNEY....coiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 31%
RICK Santorum ........ccccooviiviiiiieee e 53%
NOE SUIE ... 6%
Q13 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMaN ... 47%
MaN......i 53%

Q14 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 34%
BB 10 B5 oottt 38%
Older than 65........oviveeiiie s 28%

Q15 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 2%

Somewhat liberal ............ccooeiviiiniiiniice, 2%

MOGEIALE. ......cvoveeereceeeee e 11%

Somewhat conservative............ccocceevvienneenene. 32%

VErY CONSEIVALIVE ........eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeen 53%
Q16 Do you consider yourself to be a member of

the Tea Party?

Y S e 34%

NO oo 53%

NOLSUIE ..o 13%
Q17 Are you an Evangelical Christian, or not?

Are an Evangelical...........ccooociiiiiiiiiniiiinenn. S7%

Ar€ NOL ... 43%

March 21-22, 2012
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Q18 Do you live in an urban, suburban, or rural

area?
Urban ......cvviiiiie e 18%
SUBbUIDAN ... 39%
RUFAD ..o 43%

Q19 Which best describes when you decided who
to vote for: in the last few days, the last week,
the last month, or earlier than that?

IN the 1ast FeW daYS ......o.evvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeens 8%
Inthe last WeekK.........cccoevvieiiiiiiiciii e, 6%
Inthe lastmonth ..., 30%
Earlier than that ............cc.cooeveevevrvsverenenen. 45%
NOE SUTE ..o 11%

Q20 Are you Catholic, Protestant, another religion,
not religious, or do you not care to say?

CathOoliC.......cvveiriie e 35%
Protestant ... 40%
Another religion...........ccocoviiiiiiieeeee e 9%
NOt religioUS....ccceeiiiiiiiieeeee e 2%
Don'tcare to Say........coeeeveviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeieieeeeen 13%

Q21 Do you think Rick Santorum is Catholic,
Protestant, a Mormon, another religion, not
religious at all, or are you not sure?

CatholiC.......oveeeiiiie e 55%
Protestant .........ccccoeeiieeeeii e 15%
MOIMION. ...t 1%
Another religion.........cccccveeviic i, 6%
NOt religious at all ...........cccovevrereererrirsrennnn 3%
NOE SUIE ... 21%
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Q22 Do you think Mitt Romney is Catholic,
Protestant, a Mormon, another religion, not
religious at all, or are you not sure?

CathOoliC.......vvveeeiie e 4%
Protestant ... 2%
MOIMMON. ... 81%
Another religion...........ccccevviiiiiiiiee e 2%
Not religious at all .........ccccoooiiiiiiiiiiiniiee. 3%
NOE SUIE ... 8%

Q23 Do you think Governor Bobby Jindal should run
for President in 2016, or not?

HE SNOUI. ..o, 46%
HE SNOUI MO, 42%
NOESUIE .ottt ee s 13%

Q24 Do you approve or disapprove of former
President George W. Bush’s handling of
Hurricane Katrina?

APPIOVE ... 67%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 23%
NOLSUIE ... 10%

Q25 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of the city of New Orleans?

Favorable......ccoooovviveiieie 39%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeiiiiiiiiee e 51%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeieeeee e, 10%

Q26 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of the city of Baton Rouge?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 67%
Unfavorable ...........ocvveeiiiiiiiiiiiie 20%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 13%

Q27 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of the city of Shreveport?

Favorable......ccoooovviveiieie 54%
UNfavorable ............ceveeeeiiiiiiieee e 18%
NOE SUME c.veeeieieeeeeeee e, 28%
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Q28 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of David Duke?

Favorable ..o 10%

Unfavorable ... 75%

NOE SUIE ... 15%
Q29 Do you consider yourself to be an LSU fan?

Y S e 78%

NO oo 22%

Q30 (LSU fans:) Do you approve or disapprove of
the job Les Miles is doing as football coach?

APPIOVE .o 49%
DiSAPPIOVE. ...vviviieeiciiiieiee et 36%
NOE SUIE ..o 15%

Q31 Do you think the bounty program the Saints
were alleged to have on opposing
guarterbacks was appropriate or

inappropriate?
APPIOPHALE ..o 15%
INAPPIOPIIALE. ... eeeeeererses 70%
NOE SUTE ..o 15%

Q32 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Sean Payton?

Favorable......ccoooovivveiiieeeece 74%
Unfavorable ...........couveeeiiiiiiiieeee e 11%
NOE SUME .., 15%

Q33 Do you agree or disagree with the NFL’s
decision to suspend Sean Payton for the 2012

season?
AGIEE ... 19%
DiSAQIeE ....eoeiiiiieeiiieee et 66%
NOE SUIE ... 15%
Q34 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Gregg Williams?
Favorable.........ccccoiiiiii e 12%
Unfavorable ... 51%
NOLSUIE ... 36%
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Q35 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion

of Drew Brees?

Favorable................
Unfavorable ............

Not sure...................

March 21-22, 2012

3020 Highwoods Bivd.

Survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?

Already voted

Plan to vote on
election day

11%
89%

12% 10%
88% 90%

Base

Gender

Woman| Man

2012 GOP Pres
Primary EDay

Newt Gingrich
Ron Paul
Buddy Roemer
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Someone else/Not
sure

17%
9%
2%

28%

42%
2%

16% 18%
4% 14%
2% 2%

30% 26%

44%  40%
4% 1%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2012 GOP Pres
Primary Early
Newt Gingrich | 21% 24% 17%
Ron Paul| 2% - 4%
Buddy Roemer | 5% 2% 8%
Mitt Romney [ 30% 22% 38%
Rick Santorum |42% 52% 33%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed | 67% 68% 66%
to that candidate
Might end up | 33% 32% 34%
supporting

someone else

March 21-22, 2012

survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Gender

Woman| Man

2012 GOP Pres
Primary Combined

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

59% 58% 60%
30% 28% 32%
11% 14% 9%

Newt Gingrich | 18% 17% 18%
Ron Paul| 8% 4% 13%
Buddy Roemer | 2% 2% 2%
Mitt Romney | 28% 29% 27%
Rick Santorum |42% 45% 39%
Someone else/Not| 2% 3% 1%
sure
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Paul Favorability
Favorable | 35% 34% 36%
Unfavorable | 55% 53% 56%
Not sure | 10% 14% 7%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Roemer Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

28% 24%  32%
56% 55% 56%
16% 20% 12%

March 21-22, 2012

survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Romney Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

49%
41%
10%

49%  49%
40% 42%
10% 9%

Base

Gender

Woman| Man

2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Newt &
Roemer

Ron Paul
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Not sure

11%
31%
53%

6%

% 14%
30% 31%
57% 49%

6% 6%

Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable | 70% 71% 68%
Unfavorable [ 22% 19% 25%
Not sure| 8% 9% 7%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Santorum Religion
Catholic [ 55% 50% 59%
Protestant | 15% 15% 14%
Mormon| 1% 1% 0%
Another religion| 6% 7% 4%
Not religious at all| 3% 3% 3%
Not sure [21% 23% 19%

March 21-22, 2012

survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Romney Religion

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Should Jindal Run
for Pres.in '167?

He should
He should not

Not sure

46% 47% 44%
42% 36% 46%
13% 16% 10%

Catholic| 4% 4% 4%
Protestant| 2% 2% 2%
Mormon | 81% 82% 81%
Another religion| 2% 1% 3%
Not religious at all| 3% 2% 4%
Not sure| 8% 9% 7%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Bush Katrina
Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not sure

67% 65% 69%
23% 22% 24%
10% 13% 7%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

NOLA Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

39% 38% 40%
51% 49% 53%
10% 13% %

March 21-22, 2012

survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Base [Woman| Man
Baton Rouge
Favorability
Favorable [ 67% 69% 66%
Unfavorable | 20% 14% 24%
Not sure | 13% 17% 10%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Duke Favorability
Favorable [ 10% 9% 11%
Unfavorable | 75% 74% 76%
Not sure | 15% 18% 13%

Crosstabs
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Shreveport
Favorability
Favorable | 54% 59% 49%
Unfavorable [ 18% 10% 25%
Not sure | 28% 31% 26%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
LSU Fan?
Yes | 78% 81% 76%
No | 22% 19% 24%

March 21-22, 2012

survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Miles Approval Bounty Program Ap-
Approve | 49% 48% 50% propriate/lnappropri-
ate
1 0, 0, 0,
Disapprove |36%  29%  42% Appropriate [15%  10% 19%
0, 0, 0,
Notsure | 15% 23% 8% Inappropriate | 70% 68% 72%
Not sure | 15% 22% 9%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Payton Favorability Agree/Disagree w/
Favorable |74%  63% 84% Payton Suspension
Agree [ 19% 19% 18%
Unfavorable |11%  12% 10% d ° ° °
Di 9 58% 73%
Notsure|15%  25% 6% 'sagree | 66% ° °
Not sure | 15% 22% 9%
March 21-22, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
William s Favorability Brees Favorability
Favorable | 12% 5% 18% Favorable | 94% 92% 95%
Unfavorable | 51% 42% 60% Unfavorable | 1% 1% 2%
Not sure | 36% 53% 22% Not sure| 5% 7% 3%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Already Voted or Will 2012 GOP Pres
Vote on EDay? Primary Early
Already voted |11% 8% 12% 13% Newt Gingrich |21% 20% 27% 14%
Plan to vote on |89% 92% 88% 87% Ron Paul | 2% - - 6%
election day Buddy Roemer| 5% 10% 3% 3%
Mitt Romney|30% 30% 33% 26%
Rick Santorum [42% 40% 37% 51%
March 21-22, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might
Newt Gingrich [17% 13% 20%  18% Change Your Mind?
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Ron Paull 9% 21% 4% 1% Strongly comm_ltted 67% 58% 70% 73%
to that candidate
0, 0, 0, 0,
Buddy Roemer | 2% 3% 1% 2% Might end up [33% 42% 30%  27%
Mitt Romney|[28% 21% 25% 39% supporting
; om |
Rick Santorum [420 38% 48%  38% someone else
Someone else/Not| 2% 3% 2% 1%
sure
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
2012 GOP Pres Gingrich Favorability
Primary Combined Favorable [59% 58% 63% 54%
Newt Gingrich |18% 14% 21% 18%
Unfavorable [30% 32% 28% 29%
Ron Paul| 8% 20% 3% 2%
Not sure |11% 10% 9% 17%
Buddy Roemer | 2% 3% 1% 2%
Mitt Romney [28% 22% 26% 37%
Rick Santorum |42% 39% 47% 40%
Someone else/Not| 2% 2% 2% 1%
sure

March 21-22, 2012

survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Paul Favorability Roemer Favorability
Favorable [35% 48% 31% 25% Favorable [28% 30% 31% 22%
Unfavorable |55% 45% 58% 62% Unfavorable |[56% 51% 57% 61%
Not sure | 10% 7% 11% 13% Not sure [16% 19% 13% 17%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable [49% 42% 52%  54% Favorability
Unfavorable |41% 47% 43%  33% Favorable | 70% 62% 78%  68%
Not sure | 10% 11% 6% 12% Unfavorable [22% 30% 16% 22%
Not sure| 8% 8% 7% 9%

March 21-22, 2012

survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Newt &
Roemer
Ron Paul |11% 25% 5% 3%
Mitt Romney|[31% 24% 30% 40%
Rick Santorum |53% 44% 60% 53%
Not sure| 6% 7% 6% 5%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Romney Religion
Catholic| 4% 7% 2% 3%
Protestant| 2% 1% 2% 2%
Mormon |81% 74% 82% 88%
Another religion| 2% 4% 0% 1%
Not religious at all| 3% 5% 3% 2%
Not sure| 8% 9% 10% 4%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Santorum Religion
Catholic [55% 46% 58% 61%
Protestant|15% 17% 14% 15%
Mormon| 1% - 1% 1%
Another religion| 6% 8% 5% 3%
Not religious at all| 3% 5% 2% 2%
Not sure [21% 25% 20% 18%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Should Jindal Run
for Pres.in '16?
He should |46% 53% 44% 39%
He should not|42% 37% 43% 46%
Not sure |[13% 11% 13% 16%

March 21-22, 2012

survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 [than 65
Bush Katrina NOLA Favorability
Approval Favorable |39% 49% 33%  36%
Approve |67% 62% 67% 74%
PP o b B ° Unfavorable |51% 43% 61%  49%
Disapprove |23% 33% 22% 13%
'Sapprov o ° ° Notsure|10% 9% 6%  15%
Not sure | 10% 6% 11% 13%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Baton Rouge Shreveport
Favorability Favorability
Favorable [67% 68% 66% 67% Favorable |54% 50% 54% 57%
Unfavorable [20% 22% 20% 16% Unfavorable [18% 21% 18% 15%
Not sure [13% 10% 14% 17% Not sure |28% 29% 28% 28%

March 21-22, 2012

survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Duke Favorability
Favorable [10% 9% 12% 8%
Unfavorable [75% 76% 73% 76%
Not sure |15% 15% 15% 15%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Miles Approval
Approve [49% 46% 47% 55%
Disapprove |36% 41% 37% 28%
Not sure |15% 13% 17% 17%

Crosstabs
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
LSU Fan?
Yes [78% 82% 74% 79%
No [22% 18% 26% 21%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Bounty Program Ap-
propriate/Inappropri-
ate
Appropriate [15% 21% 11% 12%
Inappropriate | 70% 65% 74% 71%
Not sure [15% 14% 15% 17%

March 21-22, 2012

survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Payton Favorability Agree/Disagree w/
Favorable [74% 80% 77%  62% Payton Suspension
Unfavorable [11% 8% 11%  16% Agree|19% 16% 19%  22%
Notsure|15% 12% 12%  22% Disagree |66% 71% 69%  57%
Not sure [15% 13% 12% 21%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Williams Favorability Brees Favorability
Favorable [12% 11% 13% 13% Favorable |94% 97% 92% 92%
Unfavorable |51% 59% 50% 44% Unfavorable| 1% - 2% 2%
Not sure |36% 30% 38% 43% Not sure| 5% 3% 6% 6%

March 21-22, 2012

survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative |conservative Base liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Already Voted or Will 2012 GOP Pres
Vote on EDay? X
Primary Early
Already voted [11% - 12% 10% 11% 11% - -
Newt Gingrich [21% - - 27% 22%
Plan to vote on |89% 100% 88% 90% 89% 89%
election day Ron Paul | 2% - - 3% 2%
Buddy Roemer | 5% - 37% 3% -
Mitt Romney |30% 59% 63% 36% 18%
Rick Santorum |42% 41% - 31% 58%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might
Newt Gingrich |17%  34% 14% 16% 15% 18% Change Your Mind?
i 0/ 0, 0, 0 0 0,
Ron Paul| 9% ~ 16% 19% 9% 7% Strongly com mnmed 67% 83% 30% 74% 61% 70%
to that candidate
0, - -
Buddy Roemer | 2% % 2% 1% Might end up |33%  17% 70% 26% 39% 30%
Mitt Romney [28%  12% 16% 32% 34% 24% supporting
Rick Santorum |42%  54% 54% 24% 36% 49% someone else
Someone else/Not| 2% - - 3% 3% 2%
sure

March 21-22, 2012

survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2012 GOP Pres Gingrich Favorability
Primary Combined Favorable |59%  64% 46% 32% 63% 63%
Newt Gingrich |18%  34% 12% 14% 17% 19%
Unfavorable |30%  29% 49% 48% 28% 27%
Ron Paul | 8% - 14% 17% 9% 6%
° ’ ’ 5 5 Notsure [11% 6% 5% 20% 10% 11%
Buddy Roemer | 2% - - 10% 2% 1%
Mitt Romney [28%  12% 21% 35% 34% 23%
Rick Santorum [42%  54% 53% 21% 36% 50%
Someone else/Not| 2% - - 2% 3% 2%
sure
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Paul Favorability Roemer Favorability
Favorable | 35% - 28% 56% 38% 30% Favorable | 28% - 14% 29% 30% 28%
Unfavorable |55%  81% 62% 33% 50% 61% Unfavorable |56%  81% 76% 50% 54% 57%
Not sure |10%  19% 10% 11% 12% 9% Not sure |16%  19% 10% 21% 16% 15%

March 21-22, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. AN
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@|p] Public Policy

Polling

C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable |49%  42% 21% 48% 55% 7% Favorability
)0/ 0, 0/ 0 0 0,
Unfavorable |41%  41% 56% 43% 34% 45% Favorable | 70%  60% 53% 44% 65% 79%
Y 34% 21% 45% 25% 16%
Not sure|10%  17% 23% 9% 11% 8% Unfavorable | 22% ° ° o ° o
Not sure | 8% 6% 26% 11% 10% 5%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2012 GOP Pres Santorum Religion
Primary w/o Newt & Catholic|55%  67% 41% 38% a7% 64%
Roemer
Ron Paul | 11% 6% _ 31% 10% 8% Protestant|15%  18% 14% 20% 15% 14%
Mitt Romney |31%  29% 35% 3% 36% 26% Mormon| 1% - 5% 1% - 1%
Rick Santorum |53%  64% 65% 30% 46% 60% Another religion| 6% 7% - 12% % 4%
Not sure| 6% _ _ 20 8% 6% Not religious at all| 3% - 14% 3% 2% 3%
Not sure [ 21% % 26% 26% 29% 15%
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survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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@|p] Public Policy
Polling

C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Romney Religion Should Jindal Run
in'16?
Catholic| 4%  28% 14% 1% 4% 4% for Pres. in '167
0/ 0, 0 0 0 0,
Protestant| 2% R 21% 1% 206 1% He should [46%  59% 67% 45% 41% 47%
%  41% 33% 45% Y 9
Mormon |81%  46% 18% 72% 79% 88% He should not| 42% ° o o a5% 39%
0/ - - 0, 0 0
Another religion| 2% - - 7% 1% 1% Not sure | 13% 10% 1% 1%
Not religious atall| 3% 18% 14% 8% 2% 2%
Not sure| 8% 7% 34% 11% 13% 3%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Bush Katrina NOLA Favorability
A |
pproval Favorable |39%  46% 61% 51% 44% 33%
Approve |67%  71% 67% 44% 66% 73%
Unfavorable |51%  46% 9% 42% 50% 56%
Disapprove [23%  22% 33% 49% 22% 17%
Not sure [ 10% % 29% 7% 6% 12%
Not sure [10% 7% - % 11% 10%
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@|p] Public Policy
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Baton Rouge Shreveport
Favorability Favorability
Favorable [67%  61% 47% 67% 2% 65% Favorable |54%  46% 56% 49% 55% 54%
Unfavorable |20%  20% 28% 16% 20% 20% Unfavorable |18%  35% 19% 27% 16% 17%
Not sure [13%  18% 25% 16% 8% 16% Not sure |28%  18% 25% 25% 29% 29%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Duke Favorability LSUFan?
Favorable |10%  35% 10% 8% 8% 11% Yes |78%  54% 100% 75% 83% 76%
Unfavorable | 75%  46% 81% 75% 79% 73% No |22%  46% - 25% 17% 24%
Not sure |15%  18% 10% 17% 13% 17%

March 21-22, 2012

survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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@|p] Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Miles Approval Bounty Program Ap-
Approve |49%  28% 24% 71% 48% 46% z{:p”a‘e””appmp”'
Disapprove | 36%  52% 56% 16% 38% 7% Appropriate [15%  71% 19% 21% 15% 11%
Notsure|15% 20% - 13% 14% 17% Inappropriate [70%  22% 74% 64% 71% 72%
Not sure | 15% 7% 7% 14% 14% 16%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Payton Favorability Agree/Disagree w/
Favorable |74%  74% 64% 70% 81% 71% Payton Suspension
Unfavorable [11% - 18% 14% 10% 11% Agree|19%  11% 18% 15% 15% 2%
Not sure |15%  26% 18% 16% 9% 18% Disagree |66%  82% 82% 63% 74% 61%
Not sure | 15% 7% - 22% 11% 17%
3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
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Polling

] Public Policy

Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Williams Favorability Brees Favorability
Favorable [12%  28% 28% 22% 11% 10% Favorable |94%  85% 100% 91% 98% 92%
Unfavorable |51%  37% 38% 44% 59% 49% Unfavorable | 1% 4% 2%
Not sure [36%  35% 35% 34% 30% 41% Not sure| 5%  15% 5% 2% 7%
Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
Already Voted or Will 2012 GOP Pres
Vote on EDay? Primary Early
Already voted |11% 11% 11% 9% Newt Gingrich |21% 27% 21% -
Plan to vote on |89% 89% 89% 91% Ron Paul| 2% 3% 2% -
election da
y Buddy Roemer| 5% 7% 3% 9%
Mitt Romney [30% 20% 40% 13%
Rick Santorum [42% 43% 35% 77%
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Crosstabs
Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might

Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed |67% 70% 65% 67%
to that candidate

0, 0, 0, -
Buddy Roemer | 2% 1% 3% Might end up [33% 30% 35% 33%

Mitt Romney[28% 22% 32% 25% supporting
someone else

Newt Gingrich |17% 20% 15% 19%
Ron Paul| 9% 11% 10% 2%

Rick Santorum |42% 44% 39% 49%

Someone else/Not| 2% 2% 2% 5%

sure
Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
2012 GOP Pres Gingrich Favorability
Primary C i
ry Combined Favorable [59% 66% 56% 51%
Newt Gingrich |18% 21% 15% 17%
Unfavorable [30% 23% 35% 27%
Ron Paul| 8% 10% 9% 2%
Not sure |11% 11% 9% 22%

Buddy Roemer| 2% 1% 3% 1%
Mitt Romney [28% 22% 33% 24%
Rick Santorum |42% 44% 38% 52%

Someone else/Not| 2% 2% 1% 4%

sure
March 21-22, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Polling

B Public Policy

Crosstabs

Base

Tea Party ID

Yes No | sure

Not

Paul Favorability

Favorable | 35%
Unfavorable [ 55%

Not sure [10%

34% 37% 30%
60% 52% 51%
7% 10% 19%

Tea Party ID

Base | Yes No | sure

Not

Roemer Favorability

Favorable |28% 28% 28% 28%
Unfavorable |56% 59% 57% 43%

Not sure [16% 13% 15% 28%

Tea Party ID

Base Yes No

Not
sure

Tea Party ID

Base | Yes No

Not
sure

Romney Favorability

Favorable [49% 48% 51%
Unfavorable [41% 43% 41%
Not sure [10% 9% 8%

45%
36%
18%

Santorum
Favorability

Not sure

Favorable |70% 75% 65%
Unfavorable [22% 17% 28%

8% 8% 7%

75%
14%
10%
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B Public Policy

Crosstabs

Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Newt &
Roemer
Ron Paul |11% 11% 13% -
Mitt Romney([31% 24% 35% 30%
Rick Santorum |53% 58% 48% 58%
Not sure| 6% 7% 4% 12%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Romney Religion
Catholic| 4% 7% 2% 7%
Protestant| 2% 1% 2% 1%
Mormon|81% 85% 80% 76%
Another religion| 2% 1% 2% -
Not religious at all| 3% 2% 5% -
Not sure| 8% 4% 9% 16%

Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Santorum Religion
Catholic|55% 68% 51% 29%
Protestant|[15% 13% 14% 26%
Mormon| 1% 1% 0% -
Another religion| 6% 3% 8% 5%
Not religious at all| 3% 2% 3% 4%
Not sure|21% 12% 24% 36%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Should Jindal Run
for Pres.in '16?
He should |46% 48% 42% 60%
He should not|42% 39% 46% 27%
Not sure|13% 14% 12% 13%

March 21-22, 2012
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information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Base

Tea Party ID

Yes No

Not
sure

Bush Katrina
Approval

Approve |67%
Disapprove | 23%

76% 60% 78%

16% 29%

9%

Base | Yes No

Tea Party ID

Not
sure

NOLA Favorability

Favorable |39% 37% 42%
Unfavorable [51% 53% 50%

Not sure |10% 10% 8%

32%
51%
17%

Not sure |13% 11% 13%

Not sure |10% 8% 10% 13%
Tea Party ID

Not

Base | Yes No | sure
Baton Rouge
Favorability

Favorable |67% 68% 67% 61%

Unfavorable [20% 21% 19% 15%

24%

Tea Party ID

Base | Yes No

Not
sure

Shreveport
Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

54% 54% 53%
18% 19% 19%
28% 26% 28%

53%
8%
39%
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Public Policy

Crosstabs

Base

Tea Party ID

Yes

No

Not
sure

Duke Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

10%
75%
15%

15%
70%
16%

8%
81%
12%

4%
60%
36%

Base

Tea Party ID

Yes

No

Not
sure

LSU Fan?

Yes

No

78%
22%

80%
20%

7%
23%

81%
19%

Base

Tea Party ID

Yes

No

Not
sure

Miles Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not sure

49%
36%
15%

43%
40%
17%

55%
33%
11%

33%
32%
35%

Base

Tea Party ID

Yes

No

Not
sure

Bounty Program Ap-
propriate/Inappropri-
ate

Appropriate
Inappropriate

Not sure

15%
70%
15%

19%
68%
14%

13%
73%
14%

10%
61%
29%
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Crosstabs

Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
Payton Favorability Agree/Disagree w/
Favorable |74% 75% 75% 63% Payton Suspension
Unfavorable [11% 10% 12% 7% Agree |19% 18% 19% 19%
Notsure[15% 14% 13% 29% Disagree|66% 67% 66%  61%
Not sure [15% 14% 15% 20%
Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
William s Favorability Brees Favorability
Favorable |12% 15% 11% 9% Favorable [94% 97% 93% 83%
Unfavorable |51% 50% 55% 34% Unfavorable| 1% 1% 2% -
Not sure |36% 35% 34% 57% Not sure| 5% 2% 5% 17%
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B Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs

Evangelical?

sure

Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?
Already voted | 11% 11% 11%
Plan to vote on [ 89% 89% 89%
election day
Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
2012 GOP Pres
Primary EDay
Newt Gingrich | 17% 17% 17%
Ron Paul| 9% 5% 15%
Buddy Roemer | 2% 1% 3%
Mitt Romney | 28% 24% 32%
Rick Santorum |42% 51% 31%
Someone else/Not| 2% 2% 3%

Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
2012 GOP Pres
Primary Early
Newt Gingrich | 21% 25% 15%
Ron Paul| 2% 2% 2%
Buddy Roemer | 5% 7% 2%
Mitt Romney | 30% 14% 50%
Rick Santorum |42% 51% 31%
Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed | 67% 2% 61%
to that candidate
Might end up [ 33% 28% 39%
supporting

someone else
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Public Policy

Crosstabs

Evangelical?

Evangelical?

Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
2012 GOP Pres
Primary Combined
Newt Gingrich | 18% 18% 17%
Ron Paul| 8% 5% 13%
Buddy Roemer | 2% 2% 3%
Mitt Romney | 28% 23% 34%
Rick Santorum |42% 51% 31%
Someone else/Not| 2% 1% 2%
sure
Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Paul Favorability
Favorable | 35% 26% 47%
Unfavorable | 55% 62% 44%
Not sure | 10% 12% 8%

Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not

Gingrich Favorability
Favorable | 59% 58% 60%
Unfavorable [ 30% 30% 29%
Not sure | 11% 12% 10%

Evangelical?

Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not

Roemer Favorability
Favorable | 28% 26% 32%
Unfavorable [ 56% 59% 52%
Not sure | 16% 16% 16%
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B Public Policy

Crosstabs

Evangelical?

Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Romney Favorability
Favorable [ 49% 45% 55%
Unfavorable [41% 45%  36%
Not sure [ 10% 10% 9%
Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
2012 GOP Pres
Primary w/o Newt &
Roemer
Ron Paul | 11% 6% 17%
Mitt Romney |31% 25% 38%
Rick Santorum |53% 63% 39%
Not sure | 6% 6% 6%

Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable | 70% 7% 60%
Unfavorable [ 22% 16% 30%
Not sure| 8% 6% 10%
Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Santorum Religion
Catholic [ 55% 53% 57%
Protestant | 15% 17% 11%
Mormon| 1% 1% 0%
Another religion| 6% 5% 7%
Not religious at all| 3% 3% 3%
Not sure |21% 21% 22%
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Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs

Evangelical?

Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Should Jindal Run
for Pres.in '16?
He should | 46% 49% 41%
He should not |42% 39% 45%
Not sure | 13% 13% 13%

Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Romney Religion
Catholic| 4% 5% 3%
Protestant| 2% 1% 2%
Mormon | 81% 83% 78%
Another religion| 2% 0% 4%
Not religious at all| 3% 3% 3%
Not sure| 8% 7% 10%
Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Bush Katrina
Approval
Approve [67% 1% 62%
Disapprove | 23% 19% 28%
Not sure | 10% 10% 10%

Evangelical?

Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not

NOLA Favorability
Favorable | 39% 35% 45%
Unfavorable [ 51% 52% 50%
Not sure | 10% 13% 5%
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Public Policy

Crosstabs
Evangelical? Evangelical?
Are an| Are Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not Base |Evangelical| not
Baton Rouge Shreveport
Favorability Favorability
Favorable | 67% 68% 66% Favorable [ 54% 57% 49%
Unfavorable | 20% 17% 23% Unfavorable | 18% 17% 19%
Not sure |13% 15% 11% Not sure | 28% 26% 32%
BEvangelical? Evangelical?
Are an| Are Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not Base |Evangelical| not
Duke Favorability LSU Fan?
Favorable | 10% 11% 9% Yes | 78% 80% 75%
Unfavorable | 75% 2% 79% No | 22% 20% 25%
Not sure | 15% 17% 12%

March 21-22, 2012

survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters
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III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Miles Approval
Approve | 49% 44% 56%
Disapprove | 36% 39% 31%
Not sure | 15% 17% 13%
Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Payton Favorability
Favorable | 74% 1% 78%
Unfavorable | 11% 11% 11%
Not sure | 15% 18% 11%

Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Bounty Program Ap-
propriate/Inappropri-
ate
Appropriate | 15% 14% 16%
Inappropriate | 70% 69% 72%
Not sure | 15% 17% 12%
Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Agree/Disagree w/
Payton Suspension
Agree [19% 19% 18%
Disagree |66% 64% 70%
Not sure [ 15% 17% 12%

March 21-22, 2012

survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604




Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs

Evangelical?

Evangelical?
Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Williams Favorability
Favorable | 12% 10% 16%
Unfavorable | 51% 49% 55%
Not sure | 36% 42% 28%
Community Type
Base |Urban |Suburban | Rural
Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay?
Already voted |11% 15% 10% 10%
Plan to vote on [89% 85% 90% 90%
election day

Are an| Are
Base |Evangelical| not
Brees Favorability
Favorable | 94% 91% 97%
Unfavorable | 1% 2% -
Not sure| 5% 6% 3%
Community Type
Base [Urban |Suburban | Rural
2012 GOP Pres
Primary Early
Newt Gingrich |21% 21% 21% 21%
Ron Paul | 2% 4% 3% -
Buddy Roemer | 5% - 11% 2%
Mitt Romney [30% 47% 26% 22%
Rick Santorum |42% 28% 39% 54%
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Crosstabs

Community Type Community Type
Base |Urban [Suburban | Rural Base |Urban |Suburban | Rural
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might
Newt Gingrich |17%  19% 17%  16% Change Your Mind?
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Ron Paull 9% 9% 12% 7% Strongly com m_|tted 67% 69% 67% 66%
to that candidate
0, 0, 0, 0,
Buddy Roemer | 2% 2% 2% 1% Might end up [33%  31% 33%  34%
Mitt Romney [28% 35% 29% 23% supporting
: omeone el
Rick Santorum [42%  34% 38% 50% N s¢
Someone else/Not| 2% 2% 2% 3%
sure
Community Type Community Type
Base |Urban [Suburban | Rural Base |Urban |Suburban | Rural
2012 GOP Pres Gingrich Favorability
Pri .
rimary Combined Favorable [59% 57% 59% 59%
Newt Gingrich |18% 19% 17% 17%
Unfavorable [30% 30% 31% 28%
Ron Paul| 8% 8% 11% 6%
Not sure [11% 12% 10% 12%
Buddy Roemer | 2% 1% 3% 2%
Mitt Romney|[28% 37% 29% 23%
Rick Santorum |42% 33% 38% 50%
Someone else/Not| 2% 2% 1% 2%
sure
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Polling

Crosstabs

Community Type Community Type

Base |Urban [Suburban | Rural

Base |Urban |Suburban | Rural

Paul Favorability

Roemer Favorability

Favorable [35% 34% 41% 30% Favorable |28% 31% 28% 27%
Unfavorable [55% 53% 51% 58% Unfavorable [56% 56% 58% 54%
Not sure [10% 13% 8% 11% Not sure |16% 13% 14% 19%

Community Type Community Type
Base |Urban [Suburban | Rural Base |Urban [Suburban | Rural
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable |49% 52% 52%  45% Favorability
Favorable | 70% 63% 68% 74%
Unfavorable [41% 33% 42% 44%
Unfavorable | 22% 26% 24% 19%
Not sure [10%  15% 6% 11% v ° ° ° °
Not sure| 8% 11% 8% 7%
March 21-22, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Community Type Community Type
Base |Urban |Suburban | Rural Base [Urban |Suburban | Rural
2012 GOP Pres Santorum Religion
;L';“n?g‘”/o Newt & Catholic |55%  64% 56%  49%
Ron Paul|11%  10% 14% 8% Protestant|15% 15% 14% 16%
Mitt Romney |31%  42% 33% 24% Mormon| 1% 1% 1% 0%
Rick Santorum [53%  40% 50%  60% Another religion | 6% 3% 6% 1%
Not sure | 6% 9% 3% 8% Not religious at all| 3% 4% 2% 3%
Not sure [21% 13% 22% 24%
Community Type Community Type
Base |Urban [Suburban | Rural Base |Urban [Suburban | Rural
Romney Religion Should Jindal Run
oo
Catholic| 4% 4% 3% 5% for Pres. in 16
He should |46% 46% 50% 40%
Protestant | 2% 3% 3% -
He should not|42% 37% 39% 46%
Mormon [81% 82% 82% 79%
L Not sure [13% 16% 10% 14%
Another religion| 2% - 2% 3%
Not religious at all | 3% 2% 3% 4%
Not sure| 8% 8% 7% 9%
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Crosstabs
Community Type Community Type
Base |Urban |Suburban | Rural Base [Urban |Suburban | Rural
Bush Katrina NOLA Favorability
Approval Favorable [39%  49% 39%  34%
Approve |67% 60% 70% 68%
Unfavorable |51% 41% 50% 58%
Disapprove [23% 30% 23% 19%
Not sure [10% 10% 11% 8%
Not sure [10% 10% 7% 12%
Community Type Community Type
Base |Urban [Suburban | Rural Base |Urban [Suburban | Rural
Baton Rouge Shreveport
Favorability Favorability
Favorable [67% 70% 66% 67% Favorable [54% 58% 49% 56%
Unfavorable |20% 18% 19% 21% Unfavorable |18% 11% 20% 20%
Not sure [13% 12% 15% 13% Not sure [28% 31% 31% 24%
March 21-22, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Community Type Community Type
Base |Urban |Suburban | Rural Base [Urban |Suburban | Rural
Duke Favorability LSU Fan?
Favorable | 10% 9% 9% 11% Yes | 78% 86% 76% 76%
Unfavorable | 75% 79% 6% 72% No [22% 14% 24% 24%
Not sure |15% 12% 15% 17%

Community Type Community Type
Base |Urban |Suburban | Rural Base [Urban |Suburban | Rural
Miles Approval Bounty Program Ap-
Approve |49% 57% 56% 37% propriate/inappropri-
ate
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Disapprove | 36%  25% 30%  48% Appropriate |15%  12% 18% 12%
0, 0, 0, 0,
Notsure |15% 18% 14% 15% Inappropriate | 70%  77% 67% 70%
Not sure [15% 11% 14% 18%
March 21-22, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Community Type Community Type
Base |Urban |Suburban | Rural Base [Urban |Suburban | Rural
Payton Favorability Agree/Disagree w/
Favorable [74%  75% 76%  71% Payton Suspension
Unfavorable [11% 8% 11%  13% Agree |19%  16% 18%  21%
Not sure |15%  16% 13%  16% Disagree [66% 68% 67% 64%
Not sure [15% 16% 16% 14%
Community Type Community Type
Base |Urban |Suburban | Rural Base [Urban |Suburban | Rural
William s Favorability Brees Favorability
Favorable [12% 11% 15% 10% Favorable [94% 93% 95% 92%
Unfavorable |51% 56% 49% 51% Unfavorable| 1% 1% 1% 1%
Not sure [36% 32% 36% 39% Not sure | 5% 5% 4% 6%
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When Did You Decide? When Did You Decide?
In the last |In the last [In the last Earlier| Not In the last|In the last [In the last Earlier| Not
Base | few days week month |than that | sure Base | few days week month |than that| sure
Already Voted or Will 2012 GOP Pres
Vote on EDay? Primary Early
Already voted [ 11% 1% 16% 11% 11% 16% Newt Gingrich [ 21% - 15% 36% 20% -
Plan to vote on | 89% 99% 84% 89% 89% 84% Ron Paul| 2% - - 3% 2% -
election day Buddy Roemer| 5% - - 5% - 22%
Mitt Romney | 30% - 28% 23% 34% 34%
Rick Santorum |42% 100% 57% 33% 44%  44%
When Did You Decide? When Did You Decide?
In the last |In the last [In the last Earlier| Not In the last|In the last [In the last Earlier| Not
Base | few days week month [than that| sure Base | few days week month |than that | sure
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might
Newt Gingrich | 17% 12% 20% 10%  23%  15% Change Your Mind?
i 0, 0, 0, 0, 0/ 0,
Ron Paull 9% 7% 5% 50% 12%  12% Strongly com m_|tted 67% 38% 37% 62% 83% 49%
to that candidate
0, 0, - 0, 0, 0,
Buddy Roemer | 2% % 2% 6 4% Might end up | 33% 62% 63% 38% 17%  51%
Mitt Romney | 28% 25% 36% 31% 25% 26% supporting
|
Rick Santorum |42% 47% 36% 48%  39% 36% someone efse
Someone else/Not| 2% 2% 3% 3% 0% 7%
sure
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@|p] Public Policy
Polling

C
Crosstabs
When Did You Decide? When Did You Decide?
In the last |In the last [In the last Earlier| Not In the last|In the last [In the last Earlier| Not
Base | few days week month [than that| sure Base | few days week month |than that | sure
2012 GOP Pres Gingrich Favorability
Primary Combined Favorable | 59% 58% 71% 60%  57% 58%
Newt Gingrich | 18% 12% 20% 13% 23% 12%
Unfavorable [ 30% 22% 24% 29% 34% 23%
Ron Paul | 8% 7% 4% 5% 11% 10%
on raut) &% ° ° ° e Not sure | 11% 20% 4% 10% 10% 19%
Buddy Roemer | 2% 7% - 2% 1% %
Mitt Romney | 28% 25% 34% 30% 26% 27%
Rick Santorum [42% 47% 39% 47% 40% 38%
Someone else/Not | 2% 2% 2% 3% 0% 6%
sure
When Did You Decide? When Did You Decide?
In the last |In the last [In the last Earlier| Not In the last|In the last [In the last Earlier| Not
Base | few days week month [than that| sure Base | few days week month |than that | sure
Paul Favorability Roemer Favorability
Favorable | 35% 39% 33% 33% 36% 35% Favorable | 28% 37% 11% 31% 26% 32%
Unfavorable | 55% 50% 64% 56% 55% 49% Unfavorable | 56% 52% 78% 49% 60% 49%
Not sure [ 10% 12% 2% 11% 9% 16% Not sure | 16% 10% 11% 20% 14% 19%
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@|p] Public Policy

Crosstabs
When Did You Decide? When Did You Decide?
In the last |In the last [In the last Earlier| Not In the last|In the last [In the last Earlier| Not
Base | few days week month |than that | sure Base | few days week month [than that | sure
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable | 49% 51% 65% 53% 45%  46% Favorability
Unfavorable | 41% 41% 27% 38%  4T% 3% Favorable | 70% 64% 69% % 68%  60%
Not sure | 10% 8% 7% 10% 0% 17% Unfavorable [ 22% 24% 20% 15% 26% 27%
Not sure| 8% 12% 11% 8% 6% 12%
When Did You Decide? When Did You Decide?
In the last |In the last [In the last Earlier| Not In the last|In the last [In the last| Earlier| Not
Base | few days week month [than that| sure Base | few days week month |than that | sure
2012 GOP Pres Santorum Religion
;:)i;”:g‘”’o Newt & Catholic | 55% 48% 52% 55%  58% 21%
Ron Paul | 11% 14% 4% 8% 13% 10% Protestant | 15% 9% 11% 12% 18% 25%
Mitt Romney |31% 27% 45% 20%  31% 28% Mormon| 1% 2% - 0% % -
Rick Santorum |53% 49% 50% 57% 53% 42% Another religion | 6% 14% 4% 4% 6%  12%
Not sure| 6% 11% R 5% 3%  19% Not religious at all| 3% - 4% 6% 1% 4%
Not sure | 21% 28% 28% 23% 16% 38%
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@|p] Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
When Did You Decide? When Did You Decide?
In the last |In the last [In the last Earlier| Not In the last|In the last [In the last Earlier| Not
Base | few days week month |than that | sure Base | few days week month |than that| sure
Romney Religion Should Jindal Run
Catholic| 4% 2% 6% 3% 5% - for Pres. in '16?
Protestant| 2% 8% 2% 2% 1% ) He should | 46% 46% 39% 49% 43% 68%
Mormon | 81% 73% 72% 80% 86%  61% He should not |42% 45% 39% 41% 43% 22%
Another religion | 2% 4% 4% 2% 1% - Notsure | 13% % 22% 10% 14% 9%
Not religious at all | 3% - 4% 3% 4% 4%
Not sure | 8% 13% 11% 9% 5% 35%
When Did You Decide? When Did You Decide?
In the last |In the last [In the last Earlier| Not In the last|In the last [In the last| Earlier| Not
Base | few days week month [than that| sure Base | few days week month |than that | sure
Bush Katrina NOLA Favorability
Approval Favorable | 39% 38% 33% 38% 1%  44%
Approve | 67% 69% 68% 6% T0% T0% Unfavorable | 51% 50% 53% 53%  50% 51%
Disapprove | 23% 20% 22% 24% 23% 14% Not sure | 10% 12% 14% % % 5%
Not sure | 10% 11% 10% 14% 6% 16%
March 21-22, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Polling

Crosstabs
When Did You Decide? When Did You Decide?
In the last |In the last [In the last Earlier| Not In the last|In the last [In the last Earlier| Not
Base | few days week month |than that | sure Base | few days week month |than that| sure
Baton Rouge Shreveport
Favorability Favorability
Favorable | 67% 78% 2% 65% 66% 76% Favorable | 54% 62% 49% 51% 54% 54%
Unfavorable [ 20% 10% 16% 23% 20% 17% Unfavorable | 18% 23% 27% 19% 16% 5%
Not sure [ 13% 12% 12% 13% 14% 7% Not sure | 28% 15% 24% 29% 30% 41%
When Did You Decide? When Did You Decide?
In the last |In the last [In the last Earlier| Not In the last |In the last [In the last Earlier| Not
Base | few days week month [than that| sure Base | few days week month |than that| sure
Duke Favorability LSUFan?
Favorable | 10% 13% 4% 9% 11% - Yes [ 78% 89% 91% 7% 5% 79%
Unfavorable [ 75% 69% 87% 76% 74% 66% No | 22% 11% 9% 23% 25% 21%
Not sure [ 15% 17% 9% 15% 15% 34%
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C
Crosstabs

When Did You Decide? When Did You Decide?

In the last |In the last [In the last Earlier| Not In the last|In the last [In the last Earlier| Not
Base | few days week month [than that| sure Base | few days week month |than that | sure

Bounty Program Ap-

Miles Approval
propriate/lnappropri-

Approve | 49% 58% 52% 45% 49% 74% ate
Disapprove [36% 34% 29% 40% 35% 19% Appropriate | 15% 19% 15% 15% 14% R
Not sure | 15% 8% 19% 15% 16% 8% Inappropriate | 70% 55% 71% 73% 70%  83%
Not sure | 15% 26% 14% 12% 16% 17%
When Did You Decide? When Did You Decide?
In the last |In the last [In the last Earlier| Not In the last|In the last [In the last Earlier| Not
Base | few days week month [than that| sure Base | few days week month |than that| sure
Payton Favorability Agree/Disagree w/
Favorable | 74% 71% 74% 71% 6%  72% Payton Suspension
Unfavorable | 11% 14% 8% 15% 9% 14% Agree | 19% 19% 20% 19% 18%  33%
Not sure | 15% 15% 18% 14% 15% 14% Disagree | 6% 64% 2% 64% 68%  59%
Not sure | 15% 18% 9% 17% 15% 8%
March 21-22, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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C
Crosstabs
When Did You Decide? When Did You Decide?
In the last |In the last [In the last Earlier| Not In the last|In the last |In the last| Earlier Not
Base | few days week month [than that| sure Base | few days week month [than that| sure
William's Favorability Brees Favorability
Favorable | 12% 19% 7% 8% 14% 30% Favorable [ 94% 98% 98% 95% 91% 100%
Unfavorable | 51% 32% 66% 57% 49% 27% Unfavorable | 1% - - 1% 2% -
Not sure | 36% 49% 26% 35% 37% 43% Not sure | 5% 2% 2% 4% 7% -
Religion Religion
5 cathotic lprotestant Anlqther o Not Don'lt care Another |Don't care
ase |~athofic|rotestant | refigion Jrefigious osay Base |Catholic |Protestant| religion to say
Already Voted or Will
Vote on EDay? 2012 GOP Pres
Primary Earl
Already voted [ 11% 14% 8% 11% - 13% y Y
i i 0, 0, 0, 0, -
Plan to vote on [89%  86% 9%  89%  100% 87% Newt Gingrich | 21% 18% 35% 26%
election day Ron Paul| 2% 2% 3% - -
Buddy Roemer | 5% 3% - - 22%
Mitt Romney | 30% 33% 20% 19% 44%
Rick Santorum |42% 44% 41% 54% 34%
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Religion Religion
Another Not |Don't care Another Not |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion |religious to say Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion |religious to say
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary EDay Candidate or Might
Newt Gingrich |17%  12% 21%  19% 33% 17% Change Your Mind?
i 0, 0/ 0/ 0/ 0, 0,
Ron Paul| 9% 9% 7% 5% 7% 21% Strongly comm.med 67% 65% 69% 70% 76% 62%
to that candidate
0, 0, 0, - 0/ 0,
Buddy Roemer | 2% 1% 2% 13% 5% Mightend up|33%  35% 31% 30% 24% 38%
Mitt Romney [ 28% 35% 24% 20% - 29% supporting
Rick Santorum |42%  40% 5%  52% 43% 29% someone else
Someone else/Not| 2% 4% 1% 3% 5% -
sure
Religion Religion
Another Not [Don't care Another Not |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion [religious to say Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion |religious to say
2012 GOP Pres Gingrich Favorability
Primary Combined Favorable |50%  62% 58%  55% 62% 54%
Newt Gingrich | 18% 13% 22% 20% 33% 14%
Unfavorable | 30% 28% 27% 37% 38% 34%
Ron Paul| 8% 8% 7% 5% 7% 18%
Not sure |11% 9% 14% 8% - 12%
Buddy Roemer | 2% 1% 1% - 13% 7%
Mitt Romney [ 28% 35% 24% 20% - 31%
Rick Santorum |42% 40% 45% 53% 43% 30%
Someone else/Not [ 2% 3% 1% 3% 5% -
sure
March 21-22, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 650 likely Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Religion Religion
Another Not |Don't care Another Not [Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion |religious to say Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion |religious to say
Paul Favorability Roemer Favorability
Favorable [ 35% 38% 30% 34% 57% 41% Favorable | 28% 31% 24% 29% 31% 32%
Unfavorable | 55% 52% 60% 55% 36% 49% Unfavorable | 56% 53% 58% 56% 56% 56%
Not sure | 10% 10% 11% 11% 7% 10% Not sure | 16% 16% 18% 14% 13% 11%
Religion Religion
Another Not [Don't care Another Not |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion [religious to say Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion |religious to say
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable |49%  58% % 38% : 49% Favorability
Unfavorable [41%  33% 43%  55%  88% 41% Favorable | 70%  69% % 7% 50% 55%
Not sure | 10% 9% 10% 7% 12% 10% Unfavorable | 22% 20% 20% 15% 37% 38%
Not sure| 8% 11% 5% 10% 13% 7%
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Religion Religion
Another Not |Don't care Another Not |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion [religious to say Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion |religious to say
20;L2 GOP Pres Santorum Religion
:L';";;{Wlo Newt & Catholic [55%  64% 54%  29% 60% 35%
Ron Paul | 11% 10% 8% 6% 45% 20% Protestant | 15% 6% 23% 19% 14% 5%
Mitt Romney |31%  36% 20%  21% - 34% Mormon| 1% - 1% 4% - -
Rick Santorum |53%  48% 59%  63% 55% 37% Another religion | 6% 4% 4% 18% % 13%
Not sure| 6% 6% 4% 10% R 8% Not religious at all | 3% 2% 2% 2% - 22%
Not sure | 21% 23% 17% 28% 19% 25%
Religion Religion
Another Not [Don't care Another Not |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion [religious to say Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion |religious to say
Romney Religion Should Jindal Run
Catholic| 4% 3% 4% 8% 5% ; for Pres. in 162
protestant | 2% 206 206 } } 206 He should | 46% 47% 41% 63% 15% 50%
Mormon | 81% 78% 87% 72% 80% 65% He should not | 42% 41% 43% 31% 7% 40%
Another religion| 2% 2% 1% 1% - 7% Notsure | 13% 12% 16% 6% 8% 11%
Not religious at all [ 3% 2% 2% 8% - 17%
Not sure| 8% 11% 4% 11% 15% 9%
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Religion Religion
Another Not |Don't care Another Not [Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion [religious to say Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion |religious to say
Bush Katrina NOLA Favorability
Approval Favorable [39%  46% 2%  39% 50% 53%
Approve|67%  67% 2% 5% a2% 61% Unfavorable |51%  47% 56%  58%  42% 34%
Disapprove | 23% 24% 18% 28% 53% 32% Not sure | 10% 8% 13% 2% 8% 13%
Not sure | 10% 9% 10% 14% 5% 7%
Religion Religion
Another Not [Don't care Another Not |Don't care
Base |Catholic [Protestant | religion |religious to say Base |Catholic [Protestant | religion |religious to say
Baton Rouge Shreveport
Favorability Favorability
Favorable [67% 68% 68% 67% 62% 58% Favorable [ 54% 42% 61% 73% 38% 38%
Unfavorable | 20% 20% 17% 18% 38% 35% Unfavorable | 18% 22% 14% 9% 49% 25%
Not sure | 13% 12% 16% 15% - 7% Not sure | 28% 36% 24% 18% 13% 38%
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Religion Religion
Another Not |Don't care Another Not |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion [religious to say Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion |religious to say
Duke Favorability LSU Fan?
Favorable [ 10% 9% 10% 12% 22% 4% Yes | 78% 81% 7% 73% 53% 86%
Unfavorable | 75% 78% 74% 67% 73% 71% No | 22% 19% 23% 27% 47% 14%
Not sure | 15% 12% 16% 20% 6% 24%
Religion Religion
Another Not [Don't care Another Not |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion [religious to say Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion |religious to say
Miles Approval Bounty Program Ap-
Approve [49%  51% 7% 4% 57% 68% gtrgp”ate““app”’p”'
Disapprove |36%  35% 3% 40% 28% - Appropriate |15%  17% 1% 11% 45% 18%
Notsure|15%  14% 4% 1% 5% 2% Inappropriate |70%  75% 69%  68% 50% 51%
Not sure | 15% 8% 19% 21% 5% 31%
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Crosstabs
Religion Religion
Another Not |Don't care Another Not |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion [religious to say Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion |religious to say
Payton Favorability Agree/Disagree w/
Favorable |74%  79% 69%  74% 81% 79% Payton Suspension
Unfavorable [11%  11% 1%  16% 8% 5% Agree|19%  18% % 1% 40% 10%
Notsure|15%  10% 20%  10% 11% 16% Disagree |66%  75% 5% 7% 54% 59%
Not sure | 15% 7% 21% 19% 6% 31%
Religion Religion
Another Not [Don't care Another Not |Don't care
Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion [religious to say Base |Catholic |Protestant | religion |religious to say
William's Favorability Brees Favorability
Favorable [ 12% 16% 8% 18% 14% 10% Favorable [ 94% 98% 90% 98% 100% 81%
Unfavorable | 51% 59% 50% 30% 80% 27% Unfavorable | 1% 1% 2% - - -
Not sure | 36% 25% 43% 52% 6% 63% Not sure| 5% 0% 9% 2% - 19%
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